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S.No 
Name, Designation & 

Official Address 
Category 

Contact No. & 

E-mail ID 

1 

Dr. M. Kavitha, 

Dean & Associate 

Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Chairman 
9842802670  

kavitha.m@parkscollege.ac.in 

2 

Dr.Suma Aleya John 

Associate Professor & 

Head,  

PG & Research 

Department of English, 

Tirupur Kumaran 

College for Women, 

Tirupur-641687 

University 

Representative 

9942878094 

susan87@gmail.com 

3 

Mr. Ronald Hadrian, 

Assistant Professor, 

Karpagam College of 

Engineering, 

Myleripalayam Village,  

Ottakaal mandapam, 

Coimbatore-641032 

Subject Expert 
9943747744 

ronaldhadrian.d@kce.ac.in 

4 

Mr.J.Ashokkumar, 

Assistant Professor, 

Department of English 

S.F.Kamaraj College, 

Tiruchendur road, 

CGE Colony, 

Thoothukudi, 

Tamilnadu-628003 

Subject Expert 
9442253539 

ashokdd1980@gmail.com 



 

5 

Ms.M.Nisha, 

Iduvampalayam Pirivu 

Road, 

HP Petrol Bunk (Opp), 

Tirupur-641687 

Alumni  
9566987398  

mnishanisha40@gmail.com 

6 

Mr. M. Balakumar, 

PRM Exports 

No 50 Pudhur pirivu, 

Kangayam Road, 

Tirupur-641604 

Industrial Expert 
9894620485 

prmexports1@gmail.com 

7 

Mr.K.Senthilkumar, 

Assistant Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Member 
9715821593  

senthilkumar.k@parkscollege.ac.in 

8 

Mr.R.Karthikeyan, 

Assistant Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Member 
9944383638  

karthikeyan.r@parkscollege.ac.in 

9 

Mr.A.Manoj, 

Assistant Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Member 
9994204951 

manoj.a@parkscollege.ac.in 

10 

Mrs.S.Saraswathi, 

Assistant Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Member 
931128689  

saraswathi.s@parkscollege.ac.in 

11 

Mrs.A.Ambika 

Assistant Professor 

School of Humanities 

Park’s College 

Tirupur-641605 

Member 
9791807164  

ambika.a@parkscollege.ac.in 

 

 

 


